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Cosi

Massage Bar 

Ben & Jerry’s 
Ice Cream 

Dunkin’ Donuts 

Travelex

Fuddruckers

Matsutake
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Villa Pizza

Virgin Atlantic Club

Airport Wireless

Great American
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Old Dominion 
Brewing Co. 

Fox News 
Channel 
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In Motion 
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Brooks
Brothers
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Harry’s
Tap Room

Chipotle 
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Stellar News 

Borders Books

Vino Volo
Wine Room 
Coming Soon
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Five Guys

Green Leaf’s
& Bananas 
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Capitol Grounds 
Coffee

News
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News Connection/
Starbucks

Air France/ANA Club

Lufthansa 
Airline Club

British Airways/
American Airlines Club

Appalachian Spring 
Coming Soon

Solstice Sunglass
Boutique

America!

Techshowcase

Max & Erma’s Restaurant
Concourse Concessions News

Rosetta
Stone

Taxco
Sterling

Famous 
Famiglia 

Five Guys

Hudson News 
& Booksellers

Mayorga 
Coffee

RETAIL 
America! - Gate B71
Appalachian Spring - Gate B66  
	 Coming Soon
Borders Books - B Gates AeroTrain 			 
	 Station
Concourse Concessions News - Gate B74
News Connection/Starbucks - Gate B47
News Express - Gate B37
Rosetta Stone - Gate B47
Smithsonian Museum Store - Gate B35
Solstice Sunglass Boutique - Gate B66
Stellar News - B Gates AeroTrain Station 
Taxco Sterling - Gate B37
Techshowcase - Gate B66

FOOD 
Auntie Anne’s - Gate B71
Capitol Grounds Coffee - Gate B74
Chipotle - B Gates AeroTrain Station
City Wok - Gate B73
Five Guys Burgers & Fries - Gate B71
Green Leaf’s & Bananas - Gate B73
Harry’s Tap Room - Gate B41
Max & Erma’s Restaurant - Gate B72
Potbelly Sandwich Works - Gate B47
Starbucks/News Connection - Gate B47
Tequileria - Gate B41
Vino Volo Wine Room - B Gates
	 AeroTrain Station Coming Soon

SERVICES 
Air France Airline Club - Gate B46
American Airlines Airline Club -
	 Upper Level B AeroTrain Station
ANA Airline Club - Gate B46
British Airways Airline Club -
	 Upper Level B AeroTrain Station
Lufthansa Airline Club - Gate B50
Internet Kiosk 
Smoking Lounge 
Tax & Duty Free - Gate B37

RETAIL 
Airport Wireless - Gate A32
America! - Gate A32
Brooks Brothers - Gate A32
Brookstone - Gate A22
Fox News Channel - Gate A22
Hudson News & Booksellers - Gate A5
In Motion Entertainment - Gate A25

FOOD 
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream - Gate A22
Cosi - Gate A4
Dunkin’ Donuts - Gate A22
Famous Famiglia - Gate A1
Five Guys Burgers & Fries - Gate A3
Fuddruckers - Gate A22
Great American Bagel Bakery - Gate A32
Matsutake Sushi - Gate A18
Mayorga Coffee - Gate A3
Old Dominion Brewing Co. - Gate A19
Villa Pizza - Gate A23

SERVICES 
Chapel - Gate A23
Virgin Atlantic Airline Club - Gate A30
Massage Bar - Gate A20
Travelex Foreign Exchange - Gate A31

B Gates A Gates 

A Gates 

B Gates 

Shop & Dine at Dulles
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Moving Walkway
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Shuttle Route/Stop

Shoe Shine
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Available Throughout The Airport
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